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Community Development Division 

Community Development Block Grant Committee 

2017 Meeting Schedule Dates 
12/21/2016 

Board/Committee/Commission:  Community Development Block Grant Committee 

Contact Person:  Peggy Stonestreet                                Dept.:  CD Division  

Phone Number:  (608) 267-0741                   E-Mail Address:  pstonestreet@cityofmadison.com 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday January 5 5:00 PM 
Rm 301, 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday February 2 5:00 PM 
119 E Olin Ave  

(Madison Water Utility) 

Thursday March 2 5:00 PM 
119 E Olin Ave  

(Madison Water Utility) 

Thursday April 6 5:00 PM 
Rm 301, 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday May 4 5:00 PM 
1st Flr. Conf. Rm., 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday June 1 5:00 PM 
Rm 301, 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday July 13* 5:00 PM 
1st Flr. Conf. Rm., 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday Aug 3 5:00 PM 
1st Flr. Conf. Rm., 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday Sept 7 5:00 PM 
Rm 301, 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday Oct 5 5:00 PM 
1st Flr. Conf. Rm., 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

Thursday Nov 2 5:00 PM 
119 E Olin Ave 

(Madison Water Utility) 

Thursday Dec 7 5:00 PM 
Rm 301, 201 Mifflin St 

(Madison Public Library) 

 

*Due to the holiday week. 


